
le

39 29 28 30

37 28 19 29

31 24 18 25

30 23 16 24

29 23 16 23

42 38 49 42

42 37 42 41

41 34 41 39

39 34 39 39

38 33 39 38

1 30 18 39 28 31

2 29 18 37 24 30

3 24 16 29 20 28

4 23 15 29 18 27

5 19 15 27 17 26

Gb

23 août 2025

CAPUT, Bertrand

307 330

RESULTATS PAR EQUIPES

LALLEMAND, Romuald REMY, Bernard

LALLEMAND, Romuald

Série seniors 2 

BIGAUT, Philippe

VITTEL  ERMITAGELIGNE  BLEUE  DES VOSGESVITTEL  HAZEAU

SALVINI, Thomas BARLERIN, AxelGREGORAT, Fabienne

COLNET, Loïc

PENATTI, Philippe

BIGAUT, Philippe

MOLLON, Jean-Pierre

SZABO, Didier

CHAMPIONNAT des VOSGES BURGER KING 2025

NARTZ, Martine

DESSEZ, Dominique

ALVES, Anthony

LAINE, Yannick

LEFRANS, Guillaume

VILLIERE DAVILLER, Jade

VALLEE, Jean-Lou

GUIDAT, Yves

FRANCAIS, Guy

COLIN, Helene

RAYOT, Jean-Marie

JEANMAIRE, Elsa

JEANMAIRE, Elsa

LALLEMAND, Romuald

GARY, Alain

STEIN, Patrick

1
ère

 série dames 2
ème

 série dames 1
ère

 série hommes 2
ème

 série hommes

JANIN, Marie-José

CHOSEROT, Chantal

JEANMAIRE, Elsa

NARTZ, Martine

PERRIN, Marie Paule

SCREMIN, Patrick

BAILLY, Julien

ALVES, Anthony

Les 5 

meilleurs 

scores 

brut

IMAGES  D'EPINAL

BARDY, Benjamin

DESSEZ, Dominique

KRIEG, Thierry

368Total brut + net

RESULTATS  INDIVIDUELS

303

KRIEG, Thierry

PAQUIS, Eric

DARGENTOLLE, Bernard

BARROIS, Pascal

KRIEG, Thierry

LAMY, Gilles

DARGENTOLLE, Bernard

PERRIN, Marie Paule

CHOSEROT, Chantal

SCREMIN, Patrick

STEIN, Patrick

BAILLY, Julien

MARECHAL, Laurence

VALLEY, Christine

Au Golf d'ÉPINALTour 2

BARDY, Benjamin

LEFRANS, Guillaume

VALLEE, Jean-Lou

PESO, Gabriel

BONBOIRE, Sowanee

VILLIERE DAVILLER, Jade

Les 5 

meilleurs 

scores net

SCREMIN, Patrick

BAILLY, Julien

REMY, Bernard

VALLEY, Christine

PERRIN, Marie Paule


